SG Zons

Platz

1 50

501
502
503
504

71
72
73
74

3 101

1011
1012
1013
1014

291
292
293
294

981
982
983
984

801
802
803
804

81
82
83
84

281
282
283
284

Start-Nr.

GEMISCHT-Wertung

Ergebnisliste

Staffel - Marathon

02.03.97

ons Seite :

Wertungsklasse : Gemischt

Mannschaft / Name

Team DuUrwiss/Refrath

Linnartz, Biggi
Dickmeis, F.-Josef
Schénbach, Sandra
Schonbach, Roland

LT Keldenich

Rosen, Ulla
Schmitz, Georg
Rau, Birgit
Clalen, Bodo

LG Kreis Neuss

Steiner, Uschi
Koniarek, Michaela
Rehse, Reinhard
Golder, Wolfgang

LT Gruiten-Neandertal e.V.
Wegner, Mario

Welberts, Dorit

Fliisser, Barbara

Bentlage, Peter

TG Neuss

Krey, Christoph
Grote, Ariane
Voglsamer, Heike
Neumann, Burkhard

Kradenpuhl 44

Benninghaus, Christina
Schorn, Michael
Schaaf, Margit
Schwedt, Dieter

LT Keldenich

ClaRen, Agnes

ClalRen, Markus
Meurer, Anita

Gobel, Karl-Heinz

LT Gruiten-Neandertal e.V.
Kadach, Maria

Beutlage,

Grenke, Gabi

Wegner,

Seite 1

Jahrgang Zeit Gesamtzeit

2:43:15
61 45:06
54 37:13
70 42:28
64 38:28
2:46:18
58 43:08
66 43:04
69 41:40
59 38:26
3:03:48
60 50:16
68 50:19
51 41:29
57 41:44
3:09:20
72 43:05
51 49:28
51 53:01
54 43:46
3:10:27
62 46:10
74 58:19
76 46:58
67 39:00
3:12:50
64 53:21
59 45:09
62 48:05
35 46:15
3:25:02
59 54:43
86 43:29
58 54:15
47 52:35
3:25:08
46 59:31
63 42:57
63 56:22
36 46:18
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SG Zons

Platz
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

GEMISCHT-Wertung

Ergebnisliste
Staffel - Marathon

Wertungsklasse : Gemischt

Start-Nr. Mannschaft / Name

88

881
882
883
884

51
52
53
54

10

101
102
103
104

43

431
432
433
434

45

451
452
453
454

100

1001
1002
1003
1004

36

361
362
363
364

81

811
812
813
814

Tusem Essen

Kramer, Eberhard
Kuhnen, Rosemarie
Zielinski, Gerd
Bremer, Lieselotte

Hilden Overdrive

Kirchberg, Uwe
Dbpper, Gabi
Kirchberg, Monika
Dépper, Wolfgang

Sportforum Wuppertal

Sanne-Schlaht, Manuela
Tigges, Dagmar
Schlaht, Andreas
Isenberg, Rainer

DJK Herzogenrath e.V.

Sobczyk, Hartmut
Sobczyk, Resi
Erdtmann, Fine
Frohreich, Markus

LG Flinke Fluschen

Heckrath, Birgit
Krause, Ruth
Schumacher, Jirgen
Borchardt, Heinz

Brihler TV 1879 e.V.

Milster, Christina
Klein, Sabine
Pohl, Rita

Giesen, Bernd

LLG Marathon Velbert e.V.

Fittinghoff, Herbert
NielRen, Michael
Hecker, Daniela
Hecker, Angelika

Hahnel, Gabriele
Hahnel, Markus
Hahnel, Hannelore
Hahnel, Gerhard
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Zons

02.03.97

Seite :

Jahrgang Zeit Gesamtzeit

49
36
48
35

57
58
60
54

62
62
66
60

58
58
50
75

57
60
54
58

77
67
70
66

1988

48
55
82
52

82
80
51
41

01:

01:

01:

45:
57:
46:

45:
58:
59:
42:

51:
55:
50:
48:

52:
55:
53:
45:

00:
54:
49:
49:

49:
58:
56:
55:

51:
49:
03:
:13

52:
46:
03:
59:

45
43
03

36
16
45
48

56
22
46
44

45
53
48
39

35
55
35
21

24
09
57
59

40
08
02

55
07
47
51

3:25:16

3:26:25

3:26:48

3:28:05

3:34:26

3:40:29

3:41:03

3:42:40

2



SG Zons

Platz
17

18

GEMISCHT-Wertung
Ergebnisliste

Staffel - Marathon

Wertungsklasse : Gemischt

Start-Nr. Mannschaft /7 Name

79

791
792
793
794

54

541
542
543
544

Freunde der HSG

Pahlsmeier, Margot
Moll, Heike
Ludewig, Helmut
Hainke, Norbert

LG Rhein-Erft
Goerke, Andrea
Kluth, Karin

Pissowotzki, Glnter
Kopenhagen, Achim
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Seite :

Jahrgang Zeit Gesamtzeit

44
61
60
60

75
59
42

01:

01:

51:
56:
54:
01:

04:
59:
47
129

30
44
41
07

32
58
49

3:44:02

3:49:48
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